Jobotod-obdddobooootddgonbooddgy -
2410310 0O U O

0O 00O O O 1062-770-weiyang-241022-001/01
gobobobobboogoooon

0 gogd godd godd
1 gogooon godd gooobobbbgooooobbbuoooobbbbuogod
2 gogooon goooo goooobbooooooobod
3 gogooon goooobod goooobbobooooobboooooon
4 gogd goooon goooobbbogogd
sisiaiaiaiaials gobbobbbogoogobboobobbodooooobobbooooad
5 gooo 0 gobobobbbodgogobboobobbdoooooboboooooooboboon
goooboodggdgoon
6 gooo gooooo goboboodgoad
7 gooo gooooo gobobobbblzooodooggn
1ggogoobbobgggoooobbouooooobbouooooo
godoobobbibogogouoobbbuoooobobboooooobbod
gogooobobboggad
00oodowygoooobooboboooooo bboo og
O www.creditchinagovenD OO0 0000000 0O0OODOO0OOOOODOOODOO
8 godad gooon gooooobod
bbby oboobobbodoooobbLbbbooooobL Lo
guodoobbbgoogooobboggoaoon
AJugoobbugooooobbuouooooobbuouoo
O http://www.gsxt.govenD DO 000000000 0O0OOOO0ODOO0OOOOOO




0O O | O
o0 OO0 |O
o0 OO0 |Oog -
o0 OO0 |Oog -
o0 OO0 |Oog - -
ool 20 |20l 4 - -
oHo| 2|0 |20l g - -
OBl BB | Bgl g - -
o= 22 Byl o m O
e I e =1 O O
Ol 8 |800gl 5 - -
ol 8800l 5 - _ o
ool 2|00/ 85| oo - ==
e T e B i | e T A el Ol
o 018085858 o | o 0| «
O| O
o 080858500 o | = .
O |gOl O|0oO WD _H__H__H_ S ™ O o (| U
0| pB 0|ogeql85 o| B | ol o| 8| O
D gOl 0|00 855 ol 2l ol ol B Q
O | Ol o|ooad Oogl ol Bl ol ol 21 45
oo o |ooaBloog o 0 O | 5
oo ojooeElogg ol o O | 5
D O
O O |ogoZlogg - -
oo| o oo gl 5 - I -
oD O |oo|od - - -
oD O |oo|od - - -
oo o|o |Ood - - -
oo o|o |Ood - - -
oo o|o |Ood - - -
oo o|o |Ood - - -
oo o|o |Ood - -
oo o|o |Ood -
oo o|o |Ood -
oo o|o |Ood
oo oo |O
Em| O | O
O
= 5 5 ofo
- OD| 0| 0|5 gBog
O O |ogl O O ol 219 gl ol g o0
O O |ogl O O ol 218 gl gl gleEogyo
O O |ogl O O ol 218 gl gl gleeogno
O O |ogl O O ol o]l gl gl g2 800
O O R
O O O O 5
O O| O] O O e s e s I A O
O O| O] O O e s e s I A O
O O| O] O O e s e s I A O
O O| O] O O e s e s I A O

00

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19




